Womens Womens Mens Mens Mixed Mixed Mixed
4 x 50m Freestyle 4 x 50m Medley 4 x 50m Freestyle 4 x 50m Medley 4 x 50m Freestyle 4 x 50m Medley 4 x 50m Freestyle
Melissa McSkimming Ba Natalie Metcalfe Darren Slieker Ba Matthew Kempin Melissa McSkimming Ba Niamh Healy Christine Lawson
Kelly Rickwood Br Lauren Evans Matthew Kempin Br Mathew Drake Niamh Healy Br Mathew Drake Todd Taylor
Lauren Evans FI Niamh Healy Mathew Drake FI David Hill Mathew Drake FI David Hill Natalie Bowskill
Niamh Healy Fr Melissa McSkimming David Hill Fr Darren Slieker David Hill Fr Melissa McSkimming Simon Keall
2:40.22 3:07.08 2:21.78 2:47.06 2:13.88 2:33.04 2:57.84
Tanya Gibson Ba Natalie Bowskill Stephen Gibson Ba Stephen Gibson Stephen Gibson Ba Brett Edwards Darren Slieker
Christine Lawson Br Tanya Gibson Simon Keall Br Simon Keall Sue Hart Br Simon Keall Debra Bamess
Natalie Bowskill Fl Helen Lee Todd Taylor Fl Brett Edwards Helen Lee Fl Helen Lee Sharon Ramel
Helen Lee Fr Christine Lawson Brett Edwards Fr Todd Taylor Brett Edwards Fr Tanya Gibson Matthew Kempin
2:57.47 3:15.22 2:23.17 2:47.70 2:22.87 2:43.59 3:10.37
Valerie Newbold Ba Valerie Newbold Colin Holden Ba Lindsay Reynolds Valerie Newbold Ba Valerie Newbold Lindsay Reynolds
Debra Bamess Br Sharon Ramel Robin Van Kempen Br Russell Bishop Tanya Kaptein Br Russell Bishop Monique Gilks
Sharon Ramel Fl Julie O'Connor Lindsay Reynolds Fl Peter Pavlinovich Russell Bishop Fl Peter Pavlinovich Tricia Miller
Tanya Kaptein Fr Tanya Kaptein Russell Bishop Fr Robin Van Kempen Peter Pavlinovich Fr Tanya Kaptein Robin Van Kempen
3:27.03 3:50.16 2:56.31 2:55.65 2:45.47 3:07.08 3:30.91
Tricia Miller Ba Monique Gilks Darryl Kelly Ba Brian Graham Gayle Smith Ba Monique Gilks
Lesley Reid Br Lesley Reid Stephen Pupilli Br Darryl Kelly Brian Graham Br Peter Gittos
Gayle Smith Fl Tricia Miller Peter Gittos Fl Richard George Richard George Fl Tricia Miller
Monique Gilks Fr Gayle Smith lan McKay Fr lan McKay Lesley Reid Fr Stephen Pupilli
3:23.13 4:11.28 3:05.72 3:23.19 3:12.26 3:57.31




Swimmer
Bamess, Debra

Bourdais, Maelle

Bowskill, Natalie

Criddle, Dixie
Evans, Lauren
Gibson, Tanya

Gilks, Monique

Griffiths, Susan
Hart, Sue

Healy, Niamh

Kaptein, Tanya

Lawson, Christine

Category Event

65-69

35-39

60-64

65-69
40-44
45-49

70-74

70-74
55-59

18-24

55-59

60-64

Event 1:
Event 5:

Event 10:

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
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Event

Event 10:
Event 12:

Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 3:
Event 9:

Event 10:
Event 11:
Event 14:
Event 15:

Event 1:
Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 3:

Event 10:
Event 14:
Event 25:

Event 1:
Event 3:
Event 5:
Event 7:

Event 10:

Event 1:
Event 5:

50m Free
100m Free
200m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
50m Free
50m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m Free
100m Breast
200m Free
200m Breast
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m IM
200m Free
200m Back
200m IM
400m Free
50m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
200m Free
200m IM
1500m Free
50m Free
50m Breast
100m Free
100m Breast
200m Free
50m Free
100m Free

Best Time
00:57.12
02:15.65
03:00.97
00:55.03
01:00.53
01:03.91
00:51.04
00:51.87
00:39.74
00:55.68
00:51.31
01:33.06
01:50.89
03:34.00
04:03.56
00:50.11
01:07.37
01:17.00
02:26.47
04:19.85
05:15.58
05:46.75
09:03.44
01:32.05
00:43.02
00:46.90
00:54.52
02:38.18
03:00.70
23:50.18
00:49.62
01:00.66
01:52.29
02:06.72
04:03.28
00:51.06
02:04.07

Swimmer
Lee, Helen

Category Event

55-59

McSkimming, Melissa 40-44

Meaney, Lesley

Metcalfe, Natalie

Miller, Tricia

Newbold, Valerie

0O'Connor, Julie

Ramel, Sharon

75-79

45-49

70-74

60-64

60-64

60-64

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event

Event 13:
Event 14:
Event 10:
Event 15:
Event 5:
Event 15:

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event

Event 14:
Event 16:
Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 3:
Event 5:
Event 11:
Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 4:
Event 6:
Event 10:
Event 1:
: 50m Back

Event

Event
Event
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2
Event 3:
5
7

50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
50m Fly
100m Fly
100m IM
200m Fly
200m IM
200m Free
400m Free
100m Free
400m Free
50m Free
100m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m Free
100m Back
100m IM
200m IM
400m Back
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m Free
200m Back
50m Free
50m Back
50m Fly
100m Back
200m Free
50m Free

50m Breast
100m Free
100m Breast

Best Time

00:35.41
00:46.03
00:49.50
00:43.44
01:46.71
01:35.40
03:52.46
03:34.41
03:22.84
06:43.66
02:00.82
08:39.00
00:51.55
01:53.08
00:43.06
00:57.13
00:57.70
01:45.20
02:09.77
02:04.12
04:40.34
09:05.68
00:48.34
00:56.81
01:11.00
01:52.07
05:48.19
00:36.78
00:45.75
00:51.23
01:38.31
02:58.94
00:58.57
01:06.36
01:12.27
02:11.46
02:36.47

Swimmer
Reid, Lesley

Reynolds, Suzanne

Rickwood, Kelly
Smith, Gayle

Synnot, Michelle

Category Event

70-74

70-74

45-49
65-69

55-59

Event 2:
Event 3:
Event 9:

Event 10:
Event 11:
Event 12:
Event 16:
Event 17:

Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 5:

Event 10:
Event 15:

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event

Event

50m Back
50m Breast
100m IM
200m Free
200m Back
200m Breast
400m Back
400m Breast
50m Free
50m Back
100m Free
200m Free
400m Free
50m Free
50m Free
100m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m Free

Best Time
01:06.48
01:19.67
02:38.63
05:21.55
05:11.34
06:53.75
12:56.43
13:50.91
00:59.04
01:04.29
02:10.72
04:47.22
09:58.15
00:46.74
00:52.81
01:53.69
00:49.63
01:01.69
01:05.03
01:58.25



Swimmer
Bishop, Russell

Bunning, Brendon

Cowan, Andrew

Drake, Mathew
Edwards, Brett

George, Richard

Gibson, Stephen

Gittos, Peter

Graham, Brian

Category Event

60-64

65-69

60-64

35-39
45-49

60-64

50-54

65-69

75-79

Event 1:
Event 3:
Event 5:
Event 7:

Event 10:

Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 5:

Event 10:

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
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Event

Event 25:

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
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Event

Event 10:
Event 12:
Event 15:
Event 25:

Event 1:
Event 5:

Event 10:
Event 15:
Event 25:

Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 5:

Event 10:
Event 12:
Event 15:

Event
Event
Event
Event

Noune

Event

Event 10:

50m Free
50m Breast
100m Free
100m Breast
200m Free
50m Free
50m Back
100m Free
200m Free
50m Free
50m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m Breast
100m IM
1500m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m Free
100m Breast
100m IM
200m Free
200m Breast
400m Free
1500m Free
50m Free
100m Free
200m Free
400m Free
1500m Free
50m Free
50m Back
100m Free
200m Free
200m Breast
400m Free
50m Free
50m Back
100m Free
100m Back
100m Breast
200m Free

Best Time
00:37.80
00:51.50
01:27.44
01:53.78
03:34.97
00:41.10
01:06.68
01:33.88
03:29.06
00:37.91
00:34.09
00:31.94
00:39.91
00:41.91
01:41.76
01:20.48
24:09.16
00:35.16
00:51.30
00:50.03
01:22.53
01:57.03
01:35.27
03:02.13
04:34.28
06:30.81
26:18.34
00:36.84
01:20.47
03:00.03
06:28.65
26:07.41
00:44.53
01:02.00
01:45.76
03:55.59
05:04.75
08:39.75
00:55.85
01:18.90
02:11.24
03:03.49
02:38.25
04:50.38

Swimmer
Hembroff, Andrew

Hill, David

Holden, Colin

Keall, Simon

Kelly, Darryl

Kempin, Matthew

McKay, lan

Category Event

50-54

25-29

65-69

55-59

70-74

45-49

70-74

Event 1:
Event 5:
Event 10:
Event 1:
Event 3:
Event 5:
Event 9:
Event 10:
Event 1:
Event 5:
Event 10:
Event 15:
Event 20:
Event 25:
Event 1
Event 2
Event 3:
Event 5
Event 7:
Event 10:
Event 12:
Event 15:
Event 1
Event 2
Event 3:
Event 5
Event 7:
Event 10:
Event 12:
Event 15:
Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 5:
Event 8:
Event 10:
Event 14:
Event 15:
Event 1:
Event 2
Event 5:
Event 6

50m Free
100m Free
200m Free
50m Free
50m Breast
100m Free
100m IM
200m Free
50m Free
100m Free
200m Free
400m Free
800m Free
1500m Free

: 50m Free
: 50m Back

50m Breast
100m Free
100m Breast
200m Free
200m Breast
400m Free

: 50m Free
: 50m Back

50m Breast
100m Free
100m Breast
200m Free
200m Breast
400m Free
50m Free
50m Back
100m Free
100m Fly
200m Free
200m IM
400m Free
50m Free

: 50m Back

100m Free
100m Back

Best Time
00:48.26
01:40.55
03:55.81
00:28.90
00:40.21
01:03.81
01:15.81
02:25.56
00:51.72
01:57.81
04:06.75
08:21.64
17:17.18
32:54.19
00:36.21
00:46.83
00:47.96
01:23.16
01:49.49
03:10.12
04:02.08
06:44.97
00:41.27
00:59.71
00:51.45
01:33.62
01:52.05
03:56.36
04:22.53
08:09.96
00:35.41
00:48.22
01:23.76
01:52.28
03:06.61
03:45.66
06:29.41
00:42.47
00:49.67
01:28.62
01:48.30

Swimmer
Pavlinovich, Peter

Pupilli, Stephen

Reynolds, Lindsay

Slieker, Darren

Stubbs, Richard

Taylor, Todd

Van Kempen, Robin

Category Event

55-59

70-74

70-74

45-49

75-79

50-54

60-64

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event

Event 10:
Event 14:
Event 1:
Event 2:
Event 1:
Event 10:
Event 15:

Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event
Event

Event 10:
Event 15:
Event 25:
Event 1:
Event 5:
Event 10:
Event 15:
Event 20:
Event 25:

oUW

50m Back
50m Breast
50m Fly
100m Free
100m Fly
100m IM
200m Free
200m IM
50m Free
50m Back
50m Free
200m Free
400m Free
50m Free
100m Free
50m Free
50m Back
50m Breast
100m Free
50m Free
50m Breast
100m Free
200m Free
400m Free
1500m Free
50m Free
100m Free
200m Free
400m Free
800m Free
1500m Free

Best Time
00:38.75
00:39.25
00:33.84
01:08.13
01:15.23
01:18.22
02:31.78
02:53.40
01:49.32
01:32.05
00:42.73
03:53.80
08:05.51
00:51.15
01:49.60
00:51.23
00:58.93
01:15.75
02:01.90
00:38.64
00:57.19
01:23.07
03:02.16
06:34.16
27:57.33
00:42.99
01:40.52
03:47.79
08:15.84
16:32.78
32:14.18



Gender Swimmer Event 2023 2022
Female Archer, Anne Event 1: 50m Free 1:04.83
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:10.70
Event 5: 100m Free 2:23.14
Event 7: 100m Breast 2:39.21
Bamess, Debra Event 1: 50m Free 0:57.12
Event 5: 100m Free 2:15.65
Bourdais, Maelle Event 10: 200m Free 3:00.97
Bower, Dianne Event 1: 50m Free 1:11.34
Event 2: 50m Back 1:32.20
Event 3: 50m Breast 2:04.63
Event 5: 100m Free 2:45.05
Bowskill, Natalie Event 1: 50m Free 0:55.03
Event 2: 50m Back 1:00.53
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:.03.91
Buckland, Sue Event 1: 50m Free 0:40.07
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:58.41
Event 5: 100m Free 1:28.17
Event 9: 100m IM 1:49.91
Event 10: 200m Free 3:11.56
Event 15: 400m Free 6:35.19
Criddle, Dixie Event 1: 50m Free 0:51.04
Evans, Lauren Event 1: 50m Free 0:51.87
Gibson, Tanya Event 1: 50m Free 0:39.74 0:38.74
Event 2: 50m Back 0:55.68
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:51.31 0:49.97
Event 5: 100m Free 1:33.06 1:30.28
Event 7: 100m Breast | 1:50.89 1:50.69
Event 9: 100m IM 1:48.93
Event 10: 200m Free 3:34.00 3:19.74
Event 12: 200m Breast | 4:03.56 3:58.81
Gilks, Monique Event 1: 50m Free 0:50.11 0:50.44
Event 2: 50m Back 1:07.37 1:04.81
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:17.00 1:18.60
Event 5: 100m Free 2:01.03
Event 9: 100m IM 2:26.47
Event 10: 200m Free 4:19.85 4:34.26
Event 11: 200m Back 5:15.58
Event 14: 200m IM 5:46.75
Event 15: 400m Free 9:03.44
Griffiths, Susan Event 1: 50m Free 1:32.05 1:27.00
Event 2: 50m Back 1:49.00
Hart, Sue Event 1: 50m Free 0:43.02
Event 2: 50m Back 0:46.90
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:54.52
Healy, Niamh Event 1: 50m Free 0:32.20
Event 2: 50m Back 0:41.44
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:44.21
Event 4: 50m Fly 0:38.09
Event 5: 100m Free 1:15.34




Gender Swimmer Event 2023 2022
Event 6: 100m Back 1:39.69
Event 7: 100m Breast 1:37.91
Event 8: 100m Fly 1:31.33
Event 9: 100m IM 1:24.77
Event 10: 200m Free 2:38.18
Event 14: 200m IM 3:00.70
Event 25: 1500m Free |23:50.18
Kaptein, Tanya Event 1: 50m Free 0:49.62
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:00.66
Event 5: 100m Free 1:52.29
Event 7: 100m Breast | 2:06.72
Event 10: 200m Free 4:03.28
King, Maureen Event 1: 50m Free 0:42.37
Event 2: 50m Back 0:53.78
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:55.73
Event 4: 50m Fly 0:48.69
Event 9: 100m IM 1:48.22
Lawson, Christine Event 1: 50m Free 0:51.06
Event 5: 100m Free 2:04.07
Lee, Helen Event 1: 50m Free 0:35.41 0:37.90
Event 2: 50m Back 0:46.03 0:46.00
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:49.50 0:52.00
Event 4: 50m Fly 0:43.44
Event 5: 100m Free 1:24.00
Event 7: 100m Breast 1:50.00
Event 8: 100m Fly 1:46.71
Event 9: 100m IM 1:35.40
Event 10: 200m Free 3:06.00
Event 11: 200m Back 4:06.00
Event 12: 200m Breast 4:08.00
Event 13: 200m Fly 3:52.46
Event 14: 200m IM 3:34.41 3:48.00
McSkimming, Melissa Event 10: 200m Free 3:22.84
Event 15: 400m Free 6:43.66
Meaney, Lesley Event 5: 100m Free 2:00.82
Event 15: 400m Free 8:39.00
Metcalfe, Natalie Event 1: 50m Free 0:51.55
Event 5: 100m Free 1:53.08
Miller, Tricia Event 1: 50m Free 0:43.06 0:45.97
Event 2: 50m Back 0:57.13 0:58.56
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:57.70
Event 4: 50m Fly 1:06.27
Event 5: 100m Free 1:45.20 1:45.90
Event 6: 100m Back 2:09.77
Event 9: 100m IM 2:04.12 2:06.83
Event 10: 200m Free 3:54.65
Event 11: 200m Back 4:38.72
Event 14: 200m IM 4:40.34 4:41.78
Event 16: 400m Back 9:05.68




Gender Swimmer Event 2023 2022
Newbold, Valerie Event 1: 50m Free 0:48.34
Event 2: 50m Back 0:56.81
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:11.00
Event 5: 100m Free 1:52.07
Event 11: 200m Back 5:48.19
O'Connor, Julie Event 1: 50m Free 0:36.78
Event 2: 50m Back 0:45.75
Event 4: 50m Fly 0:51.23
Event 6: 100m Back 1:38.31
Event 10: 200m Free 2:58.94
Panorios, Diane Event 1: 50m Free 1:08.00
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:31.00
Pearsall, Rhonda Event 5: 100m Free 1:19.45
Event 9: 100m IM 1:37.67
Event 11: 200m Back 3:22.44
Event 12: 200m Breast 4:01.09
Event 15: 400m Free 5:54.26
Ramel, Sharon Event 1: 50m Free 0:58.57
Event 2: 50m Back 1:06.36
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:12.27
Event 5: 100m Free 2:11.46
Event 7: 100m Breast | 2:36.47
Reid, Lesley Event 2: 50m Back 1:06.48
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:19.67
Event 9: 100m IM 2:38.63 2:59.13
Event 10: 200m Free 5:21.55
Event 11: 200m Back 5:11.34
Event 12: 200m Breast | 6:53.75
Event 16: 400m Back []12:56.43 13:36.56
Event 17: 400m Breast |13:50.91 14:01.94
Reynolds, Suzanne Event 1: 50m Free 0:59.04 0:56.57
Event 2: 50m Back 1:04.29 1:07.50
Event 5: 100m Free 2:10.72
Event 10: 200m Free 4:47.22
Event 15: 400m Free 9:58.15
Rickwood, Kelly Event 1: 50m Free 0:46.74
Smith, Gayle Event 1: 50m Free 0:52.81
Event 5: 100m Free 1:53.69
Synnot, Michelle Event 1: 50m Free 0:49.63 0:48.59
Event 2: 50m Back 1:01.69
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:05.03
Event 5: 100m Free 1:.58.25 1:55.03
Event 10: 200m Free 4:13.74
Event 15: 400m Free 9:11.94




Gender Swimmer Event 2023 2022
Male Bishop, Russell Event 1: 50m Free 0:37.80
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:51.50
Event 5: 100m Free 1:27.44
Event 7: 100m Breast | 1:53.78
Event 10: 200m Free 3:34.97
Bower, John Event 1: 50m Free 0:42.28
Event 2: 50m Back 1:00.42
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:09.03
Event 5: 100m Free 1:51.67
Bunning, Brendon Event 1: 50m Free 0:41.10
Event 2: 50m Back 1:06.68
Event 5: 100m Free 1:33.88
Event 10: 200m Free 3:29.06
Comrie, Brad Event 1: 50m Free 0:40.74
Event 2: 50m Back 0:55.84
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:02.75
Cowan, Andrew Event 1: 50m Free 0:37.91
Drake, Mathew Event 1: 50m Free 0:34.09
Edwards, Brett Event 1: 50m Free 0:31.94
Event 2: 50m Back 0:39.91
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:41.91
Event 7: 100m Breast | 1:41.76
Event 9: 100m IM 1:20.48 1:18.28
Event 10: 200m Free 2:37.25
Event 25: 1500m Free |24:09.16
George, Richard Event 1: 50m Free 0:35.16 0:35.34
Event 2: 50m Back 0:51.30 0:48.40
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:50.03 0:55.79
Event 4: 50m Fly 0:41.94
Event 5: 100m Free 1:22.53 1:22.70
Event 7: 100m Breast | 1:57.03
Event 9: 100m IM 1:35.27 1:40.20
Event 10: 200m Free 3:02.13 2:55.67
Event 12: 200m Breast | 4:34.28
Event 15: 400m Free 6:30.81 6:24.79
Event 25: 1500m Free |]26:18.34
Gibson, Stephen Event 1: 50m Free 0:36.84
Event 5: 100m Free 1:20.47 1:24.16
Event 10: 200m Free 3:00.03 3:05.13
Event 15: 400m Free 6:28.65 6:29.10
Event 25: 1500m Free ]26:07.41
Gittos, Peter Event 1: 50m Free 0:44.53
Event 2: 50m Back 1:02.00
Event 5: 100m Free 1:45.76 1:48.03
Event 10: 200m Free 3:55.59
Event 12: 200m Breast | 5:04.75
Event 15: 400m Free 8:39.75
Graham, Brian Event 1: 50m Free 0:55.85
Event 2: 50m Back 1:18.90




Gender Swimmer Event 2023 2022
Event 5: 100m Free 2:11.24
Event 6: 100m Back 3:03.49
Event 7: 100m Breast | 2:38.25
Event 10: 200m Free 4:50.38
Hembroff, Andrew Event 1: 50m Free 0:48.26
Event 5: 100m Free 1:40.55
Event 10: 200m Free 3:55.81
Hill, David Event 1: 50m Free 0:28.90
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:40.21
Event 5: 100m Free 1.03.81
Event 9: 100m IM 1:15.81
Event 10: 200m Free 2:25.56
Holden, Colin Event 1: 50m Free 0:51.72 0:50.86
Event 5: 100m Free 1:.57.81 1:57.31
Event 10: 200m Free 4:06.75 4:09.90
Event 15: 400m Free 8:21.64 8:41.30
Event 20: 800m Free 17:17.18 18:23.60
Event 25: 1500m Free |]32:54.19 34:53.80
Keall, Simon Event 1: 50m Free 0:36.21 0:39.03
Event 2: 50m Back 0:46.83
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:47.96 0:49.20
Event 5: 100m Free 1:23.16 1:23.25
Event 7: 100m Breast | 1:49.49 1:54.23
Event 10: 200m Free 3:10.12 3:15.96
Event 12: 200m Breast | 4:02.08 3:59.36
Event 15: 400m Free 6:44.97 6:53.79
Kelly, Darryl Event 1: 50m Free 0:41.27 0:39.95
Event 2: 50m Back 0:59.71 0:53.56
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:51.45 0:49.03
Event 5: 100m Free 1:33.62 1:30.90
Event 7: 100m Breast | 1:52.05 1:48.58
Event 10: 200m Free 3:56.36 3:33.91
Event 12: 200m Breast | 4:22.53
Event 15: 400m Free 8:09.96
Kempin, Matthew Event 1: 50m Free 0:35.41
Event 2: 50m Back 0:48.22
Event 5: 100m Free 1:23.76
Event 8: 100m Fly 1:52.28
Event 10: 200m Free 3:06.61
Event 14: 200m IM 3:45.66
Event 15: 400m Free 6:29.41
McKay, lan Event 1: 50m Free 0:42.47
Event 2: 50m Back 0:49.67
Event 5: 100m Free 1:28.62
Event 6: 100m Back 1:48.30
Pavlinovich, Peter Event 1: 50m Free 0:32.06
Event 2: 50m Back 0:38.75 0:38.66
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:39.25 0:42.37
Event 4: 50m Fly 0:33.84 0:34.55




Gender Swimmer Event 2023 2022
Event 5: 100m Free 1.08.13 1:11.70
Event 6: 100m Back 1:28.40
Event 7: 100m Breast 1:35.60
Event 8: 100m Fly 1:15.23 1:17.08
Event 9: 100m IM 1:18.22 1:24.19
Event 10: 200m Free 2:31.78
Event 14: 200m IM 2:53.40
Pupilli, Stephen Event 1: 50m Free 1:49.32
Event 2: 50m Back 1:32.05
Reynolds, Lindsay Event 1: 50m Free 0:42.73 0:43.55
Event 2: 50m Back 0:55.19
Event 5: 100m Free 1:45.25
Event 10: 200m Free 3:53.80 3:55.22
Event 15: 400m Free 8:05.51 8:15.04
Slieker, Darren Event 1: 50m Free 0:51.15 0:49.20
Event 5: 100m Free 1:49.60 1:46.19
Event 10: 200m Free 3:50.30
Event 15: 400m Free 8:05.68
Stubbs, Richard Event 1: 50m Free 0:51.23 0:46.39
Event 2: 50m Back 0:58.93 0:55.90
Event 3: 50m Breast 1:15.75
Event 5: 100m Free 2:01.90 1:53.06
Event 6: 100m Back 2:16.00
Taylor, Todd Event 1: 50m Free 0:38.64 0:37.91
Event 2: 50m Back 0:53.49
Event 3: 50m Breast 0:57.19 0:57.64
Event 5: 100m Free 1:23.07 1:23.39
Event 9: 100m IM 1:49.34
Event 10: 200m Free 3:02.16 3:02.44
Event 15: 400m Free 6:34.16 6:26.17
Event 25: 1500m Free |27:57.33
Van Kempen, Robin Event 1: 50m Free 0:42.99
Event 5: 100m Free 1:40.52
Event 10: 200m Free 3:47.79
Event 15: 400m Free 8:15.84
Event 20: 800m Free 16:32.78
Event 25: 1500m Free []32:14.18




|Swimmer

Niamh Healy
Niamh Healy
Niamh Healy
David Hill

Helen Lee

Helen Lee

Julie O'Connor
Julie O'Connor
Julie O'Connor
Julie O'Connor
Julie O'Connor
Peter Pavlinovich
Peter Pavlinovich
Peter Pavlinovich
Peter Pavlinovich
Peter Pavlinovich
Peter Pavlinovich
Peter Pavlinovich
Peter Pavlinovich

Record-Lookup

Women 18-24 1500m Free

Women 18-24 200m Free
Women 18-24 200m IM
Men 25-29 100m Free
Women 55-59 100m Fly
Women 55-59 200m Fly
Women 60-64 50m Free
Women 60-64 50m Fly
Women 60-64 50m Back
Women 60-64 100m Back
Women 60-64 200m Free
Men 55-59 200m Free
Men 55-59 200m IM

Men 55-59 100m Fly
Men 55-59 50m Back
Men 55-59 50m Fly

Men 55-59 100m Free
Men 55-59 100m IM
Men 55-59 50m Breast

Swim-Time
23:50.18
2:38.18
3:00.70
1:03.81
1:46.71
3:52.46
0:36.78
0:51.23
0:45.75
1:38.31
2:58.94
2:31.78
2:53.40
1:15.23
0:38.75
0:33.84
1:08.13
1:18.22
0:39.25

Current-Record

Inaugural Record

2:41.09
3:03.40
1:05.84
1:48.23
5:02.00
0:36.82
0:51.29
0:47.15
1:44.78
3:12.76
2:33.53
3:05.27
1:41.70
0:40.29
0:38.95
1:08.48
1:25.58
0:41.15

Diff

00:02.91
00:02.70
00:02.03
00:01.52
01:09.54
00:00.04
00:00.06
00:01.40
00:06.47
00:13.82
00:01.75
00:11.87
00:26.47
00:01.54
00:05.11
00:00.35
00:07.36
00:01.90



